
Purchasing Department, 1600 Hampton Street, Suite 606, Columbia, SC   29208 

 
 

 

 

Posting Date: April 26, 2019 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD OF PURCHASE ORDER – REVISED 
Quote received 4/18/2019 was inadvertently overlooked 

 

 

 

Solicitation Number:      USC-RFQ-3451-TF-REBID 

   

Posting Date:      April 11 2019 

 

Deadline for Receipt of Quotes:   April 26, 2019 

 

Description: Furnish and Deliver Baldor Motor 

 

Product Preferences were applied as indicated on the submitted Bid Schedule. 

 

Lot 1 Awarded to:      Electric Motor & Repair Inc.  

      125 Huckabee Road 

      West Columbia, SC  29169 

 

Purchase Order Number: 2000045571 

 

Lot 2 Awarded to:      Tower Engineering, Inc. 

      2821 Lackland Road, Suite 340 

      Fort Worth, TX  76116  

 

Purchase Order Number: 2000045786 

 

Bid Amount: Lot 1 $22,889.00 

 Lot 2   $16,620.00 
  

  

 

 
_________________________ 

Tracy Fountain 

Procurement Officer 

 


